70
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

1&2 Groups E, F and G as well as Class III .
The combination unit shall be Lumacell® model:  .
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING
COLOUR
BATTERY TYPE
AND POWER
HEAD STYLE
AND WATTAGE OPTIONS
LHC=  pictogram
combo
G= grey 6L36=  6V-36W,
Lead-Calcium
6N36=  6V-36W,
Ni-Cd
12N60=  12V-60W,
Ni-Cd
Blank= No head
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9=  MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10=  MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MJ=  MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK=  MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MW=   MR16 high-output, 12V-20W
Blank=  auto-test, non audible (standard)
ZC= 120/277VAC input
AT= auto-test (audible)
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface*
CW=  cold weather -40°C (only 6V units)
T1= time delay (5 minutes)
T2= time delay (10 minutes)
T3= time delay (15 minutes)
* Not all options are available with NEXUS® system. Please consult your sales representative
EXAMPLE: LHCG6N36LD1
POWER CONSUMPTION
MODEL AC SPECS
EMERGENCY POWER FOR LAMPS
30 min . 1 hr . 1 .5 hrs . 2 hrs . 4 hrs .
Pictogram
sign module
120/347VAC Less than 2 .5W - - - - -
LHC-6L36
120/347VAC
0 .10/0 .03A 36 21 15 12 -
LHC-
6L36-CW
0 .25/0 .08A 36 - - - -
LHC-6N36 0 .10/0 .03A 36 30 20 16 8
LHC-
6N36-CW
0 .25/0 .08A 36 - - - -
LHC-12N60 0 .18/0 .06A 60 40 30 20 10
IN THE SAME FAMILY: CLASS 1, DIV. 2
-  LH Series
Pictogram Exit Sign
p. 68
-  RG-HZ Series
Battery Unit
p. 120-121
-  MQM-HZ Series
Remote Fixtures
p. 150